AT 1

NN COL SCHIE WECHIT REGAT T

18 JUNI 2023

118 4*

HMD 1x

HME 1x

HMBC 1x

HMF 1x

H/J18 1x

J16 1x

DMDH 1x

D/DMC 1x

J16 2x

M16 2x

Timing with RaceClocker.com

1)184*
2 )18 4*

1 HMD 1x
2 HMD 1x
3 HMD 1x
4 HMD 1x
5 HMD 1x

1 HME 1x
2 HME 1x
3 HME 1x

1 HMBC 1x
2 HMBC 1x
3 HMBC 1x
4 HMBC 1x

1 HMF 1x
2 HMF 1x
3 HMF 1x

1 H/J18 1x
2 H/J18 1x
3 H/J18 1x

1J16 1x
2 J16 1x
3 )16 1x

1 DMDH 1x
2 DMDH 1x
3 DMDH 1x
4 DMDH 1x

1 D/DMC 1x
2 D/DMC 1x
3 D/DMC 1x

1J16 2x

1 M16 2x

UITSLAGEN BLOK 1

1 Kas Uittenbroek
2 Xander Pool

19 Eric Stamsnijder
9 Machiel Spuij

5 Frank Harink
15 Eric van de Meent
14 Evert Haverkamp

7 Wim ter Beek
6 Wiecher Dalsem
18 Egbert Broers

11 Rene ten Thije

17 Jannes van der Veen

12 Robert van Spronsen
8 Sjoerd Hachmer

16 Marien Mortier
13 Robert Duzijn
10 Miguel Mendes de Leon

21 Thada de Bruijne
23 Bob van Wijk
22 Oliver Berends

25 Wessel Immeker
26 Mikke Wagenmans
27 David de Wit

30 Harriet van Ettekoven
29 Charlotte Jorna

31 Nelleke Riezebos

32 Anne-Marie Patist

35 Madelief Meijerink
36 Janna Brouwer
33 Renske Kraakman

37 Kurt de Vries

38 Dianne Vermeij

Asser Roeiclub
Zwolsche R&ZV

Amycus

VADA
Zwolsche R&zZV
Tromp

lssel

Isala
lssel
Hemus

Zwolsche R&ZV
Zwolsche R&ZV
Hemus

VADA

Tromp
Daventria
ARV De Ank

Daventria
Hemus
Zwolsche R&ZV

Zwolsche R&ZV
Daventria
Zwolsche R&ZV

Zwolsche R&ZV
Daventria
Zwolsche R&ZV
VADA

Daventria
Zwolsche R&ZV
Tromp

Zwolsche R&ZV

Zwolsche/ Tubantia

0:11:19,7
0:12:02,1

0:12:11,3
0:12:35,5
0:12:45,3
0:13:17,4
0:13:19,3

0:12:55,5
0:13:26,5
0:13:53,0

0:11:38,1
0:12:44,6
0:13:11,1
0:13:25,7

0:13:16,4
0:13:42,7
0:14:13,0

0:12:50,0
0:13:25,1
0:15:30,5

0:12:47,1
0:13:17,8
0:18:02,2

0:13:31,4
0:14:30,8
0:14:34,9
0:15:21,6

0:13:23,3
0:13:36,2
Not started

0:13:51,0

0:13:43,5

1:53.3 /500m
2:00.4 /500m

2:01.9 /500m
2:05.9 /500m
2:07.6 /500m
2:12.9 /500m
2:13.2 /500m

2:09.3 /500m
2:14.4 /500m
2:18.8 /500m

1:56.4 /500m
2:07.4 /500m
2:11.9 /500m
2:14.3 /500m

2:12.7 /500m
2:17.1 /500m
2:22.2 /500m

2:08.3 /500m
2:14.2 /500m
2:35.1 /500m

2:07.9 /500m
2:13.0 /500m
3:00.4 /500m

2:15.2 /500m
2:25.1 /500m
2:25.8 /500m
2:33.6 /500m

2:13.9 /500m
2:16.0 /500m

2:18.5 /500m

2:17.3 /500m



